,:7 NaijaHouses

Owerri, Owerri, Imo

Owerri, Owerri, Imo

NGN 250,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o M4 pN
Category For Status On

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Duplex Built

1445 days

Luxury and newly built 5 bedroom duplex for sale in Owerri. located in a highbrow and choice area. All rooms
are ensuite . there is a security house, boy's quarters, swimming pool, gold plted stair case, already installed
Airconditioners, cctv, and lots more. Price; N250,000,000

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P9431991391
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Expired
Listed Price: 250000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: 700Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 5
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Owerri, Owerri, Imo
Onitsha /Owerri Road, Owerri, Imo
behind 3 decking Umuguma , Owerri, Imo

Beside St. Paul Catholic Church Neked,
Nekede, Owerri, Imo

World Bank, Owerri, Imo

Federal Secretariat, Owerri, Imo

Works Layout, Owerri, Imo

new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
Along Wetheral Road, Owerri, Imo

Irete off Mechanic Busstop, Owerri, Imo
New city Layout, Owerri, Imo

New city layout, Owerri, Imo

Johnson Community Layout, Owerri, Imo
Umunwanyi Omugama, Owerri, Imo
Prof. Avenue, Spibet, Owerri, Imo
Spilbet , Owerri, Imo

Behind Okigwe road, Owerri, Imo

Imo Housing Estate, Owerri, Imo

Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri,
Imo

Area R, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

Area R immediately after Magnesium Hotel,

New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
Rochas Spillbat road, Owerri, Imo

umudo mbieri not far from Rochas round
about. , Umuodu, Owerri, Imo

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3

19

N O
oo

o o O N O w o o u o

250000000 700
170000000
50000000

150000000

10000 370
145000000
6 350000000
900000000
260000000
85000000

1058

10000000 500
18000000 750
30000000
6000000 450
2 55000000 6500
20000000 928
90000000
150000000

60000000

30000000
250000000

140000000

250000000
152000000
60000000

1753

150000000

1Km
1.5Km

1.6Km

1.7Km
1.9Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.6Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
3.6Km
3.6Km

3.6Km

3.8Km
3.8Km

3.8Km

3.8Km
3.8Km
4.7Km

4.8Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




