

Owerri, Owerri, Imo



Owerri, Owerri, Imo

NGN 250,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082 Office: Fax: precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details



Luxury and newly built 5 bedroom duplex for sale in Owerri. located in a highbrow and choice area. All rooms are ensuite . there is a security house, boy's quarters, swimming pool, gold plted stair case, already installed Airconditioners, cctv, and lots more. Price; N250,000,000

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P9431991391
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	250000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	700Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Owerri, Owerri, Imo	5		250000000	700	0
Onitsha /Owerri Road, Owerri, Imo	6		170000000		1Km
behind 3 decking Umuguma , Owerri, Imo	3		50000000		1.5Km
Beside St. Paul Catholic Church Neked, Nekede, Owerri, Imo	19		150000000		1.6Km
World Bank, Owerri, Imo	0		10000	370	1.7Km
Federal Secretariat, Owerri, Imo	5		145000000		1.9Km
Works Layout, Owerri, Imo	6	6	350000000		2.5Km
new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	28		900000000		2.5Km
Along Wetheral Road, Owerri, Imo	0		260000000	1058	2.6Km
Irete off Mechanic Busstop, Owerri, Imo	5		85000000		3.3Km
New city Layout, Owerri, Imo	0		10000000	500	3.3Km
New city layout, Owerri, Imo	0		18000000	750	3.3Km
Johnson Community Layout, Owerri, Imo	3		30000000		3.3Km
Umunwanyi Omugama, Owerri, Imo	0		6000000	450	3.3Km
Prof. Avenue, Spibet, Owerri, Imo	2	2	55000000	6500	3.3Km
Spilbet , Owerri, Imo	0		20000000	928	3.4Km
Behind Okigwe road, Owerri, Imo	5		90000000		3.6Km
Imo Housing Estate, Owerri, Imo	5		150000000		3.6Km
Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo	5		60000000		3.6Km
Area R , New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	3		3000000		3.8Km
new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	9		250000000		3.8Km
Area R immediately after Magnesium Hotel, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	5		140000000		3.8Km
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	10		250000000		3.8Km
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	1		152000000	1753	3.8Km
Rochas Spillbat road, Owerri, Imo	4		60000000		4.7Km
umudo mbieri not far from Rochas round about. , Umuodu, Owerri, Imo	2		150000000		4.8Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos















